Yorkville Area Chamber of Commerce

Leads dues rates:
Full year Jan. - Dec.

Pro-rated $4/month + $2

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

$50.00

$50.00
$46.00
$42.00
$38.00
$34.00
$30.00
$26.00
$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$60.00 includes following year
$56.00 includes following year



