## Yorkville Area Chamber of Commerce Leads dues rates:

Full year Jan. - Dec. \$50.00

## Pro-rated \$4/month + \$2

January	\$50.00
February	\$46.00
March	\$42.00
April	\$38.00
May	\$34.00
June	\$30.00
July	\$26.00
August	\$22.00
September	\$18.00
October	\$14.00
November	¢60 00 :

November \$60.00 includes following year December \$56.00 includes following year